
September 1 — October 15
Library Display Case 
Contact:	 Monica Lopez, Library Faculty
	 mmlopez@Cerritos.edu

Thursday, September 14
Presentation:  September Latin American
Independence Days:  Historical Presentation
September 15, 1821 marked the independence 
of five Central American republics (Guatemala, 
Honduras, El Salvador, Nicaragua, Costa Rica) 
and Mexico’s September 16, 1810 celebrated 
Independence Day. The presentation will explore the 
philosophical and constitutional foundations of these 
movements. 
Location:  LC 155, 11 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.
Contact:	 Walter Fernandez, History Faculty 
	 wfernandez@Cerritos.edu

Thursday, September 21 
Movie:  Zoot Suit and the Pachuco Movement

Watch the movie Zoot Suit and discuss the Pachuco 
Movement. 
Location:	 LC 155, 7 p.m. 
Contact:	 Carlos Arce, Foreign Language Faculty 
	 arce@Cerritos.edu or 
	 Alejandro Lopez, AED Staff
	 allopez@Cerritos.edu

Tuesday, October 3
Guest speaker Judge Paul Gray, a respected 
author, historian, Pro Tempore Superior Court Judge, 
and professor at CSU Fullerton, will discuss the 
little known life and contributions of 19th Century 
Californian journalist Francisco Ramírez.
Location:	 S 201, 11 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 
Contact:	 Walter Fernandez, History Faculty 
	 wfernandez@Cerritos.edu

Tuesday, October 10 
Poetry Reading by Latino/Latina authors 
Location:	 Falcon Square Amphitheatre
	 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
Contact:	 Rosa Carrillo, Counseling Faculty
	 rcarrillo@Cerritos.edu

Wednesday, October 12
Student Project Presentation:  A multicultural 
perspective on issues around the world, specifically 
Latino America. Students will discuss projects 
presented on various topics, including the Chicana/o 
Movement, Mujeres de Juarez, the Civil War of El 
Salvador, Mendez vs. Westminster, illegal deportation 
and the Cuban Revolution (Che Guevara).
Location:	Library Sidewalk, 11 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Contact:	 Gustavo Romero, Counseling Faculty 
	 gromero@Cerritos.edu

Tuesday , October 18 
Frida Kahlo:  The Queen of Selfies
Professor Froylan Cabuto presents an original 
performance of Frida Kahlo, including professional 
dancer and original musical composition.
Location:  TBD, 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
Contact:	 Froylan Cabuto, Spanish Faculty 
	 fcabuto@Cerritos.edu
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